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VYSLEDKY KVALIFIKACE - MUZI

pocet max.

Por. Jméno hrace Oddil prumér  her vykon
1 Senkapoul Petr BC SAJM Olomouc 196.67 18 245
2 Havranek Robert BC SAJM Olomouc 191.00 18 238
3 Hajek Jiti SKB DUO Praha 190.50 18 247
4 Plas Miroslav OLYMPIA WELLNES Praha 189.39 18 223
5 Polz Radomir SBK Nachod 189.00 18 215
6 Bilinec Ivo King Pins 188.67 18 235
7 Prochazka Zbynek MatriXX Bowling Team 187.61 18 224
8 Cubr Pavel 1. B.C. Dé¢in 187.39 18 248
9 Soukup Lubos MatriXX Bowling Team 187.17 18 242
10 Pleticha Jaroslav OLYMPIA WELLNES Praha 186.50 18 213
11 Tesarek Kamil SBK Havli¢kuv Brod 18556 18 214
12 Kutina Karel MatriXX Bowling Team 18550 18 232
13 Cech Eduard 1. B.C. D&in 18439 18 213
14 Novék Vladimir BC Tabor 184.17 18 234
15 Raclavsky Pavel SKB DUO Praha 183.88 24 236
16 Vobotil Jaroslav King Pins 18356 18 235
17 Burik Boris SKB DUO Praha 18350 18 221
18 Hindrak Jifi BC Trutnov 183.39 18 221
19 Mrazek Pavel SKB DUO Praha 183.17 18 218
20 Subert Lubomir BC SAJM Olomouc 182.78 18 235
21 Korab Pavel Henry a Florida Usti nad Orlici 18250 18 236
22 Vacek Michael SBK STRIKE Revnice 182.44 18 261
23 Konfrst Milan SK Bowling Club Racice 182.39 18 222
24 Kotab Milan RADAVA SC Praha 181.72 18 236
25 Nosek Antonin SKB DUOQ Praha 181.72 18 224
26 Kurka Zdenék SKB DUO Praha 181.67 18 259
27 Brichta Pavel SKB DUO Praha 181.61 18 226
28 Gurovic Jaroslav BK Broumov 18156 18 237
29 Gonda Jan BLK Jablonec nad Nisou 18156 18 211
30 Holec Vaclav SKB DUOQ Praha 181.54 24 224
31 Lip$ Martin SKB DUOQ Praha 181.33 18 222
32 Plesinger Frantisek SKB DUOQ Praha 181.06 18 217
33 Hlava Miloslav SBK STRIKE Revnice 180.78 18 218
34 Karika Karel Rychlé koule 180.56 18 231
35 Trcka Vladimir st. 1. B.C. Dé¢in 180.17 18 227
36 Uhlif Jifi BC Téabor 180.06 18 216
37 Fencl Boris st. BC SAJM Olomouc 180.00 18 213
38 Rec Michal BC SAJM Olomouc 179.89 18 236
39 Bélecky Jiti SKB DUO Praha 179.89 18 225
40 Jirkd Milan BC Téabor 179.67 18 221
41 Stulc Jan SK Bowling Club Racice 17956 18 226
42 Pavlata Vladimir SKK-B Ji¢in 17950 18 235
43 Stelcig Frantisek SBK Néachod 179.44 18 217
44 Cizek Josef Rychlé koule 179.42 24 224
45 Kulhanek Karel SKB DUO Praha 179.39 18 248
46 Jirkd Ladislav SK Bowling Club Racice 179.36 36 232
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48
49
50
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Klement Miroslav
Zeman Jifi

Rosenberger Vojtéch

Dvotéak Martin
Postranecky Vaclav
Hofbauer Petr
Patera Jifi

Suchy Martin
Sikora Martin
Chuytil Jifi

Stochl Marcel
Goldstein Petr
Cekan Boleslav
Trcka Vladimir ml.
Kabrhel Jifi
Novotny Libor
Perman Milan
Shejbal Frantisek
Tichy Stanislav ml.
Kadlec Zden¢k
Salek Antonin
Doskocil Pavel
Hruby Petr
Kucera Roman
LiSka Jaromir
Markvart Vaclav
Kment Petr

Zajic Petr

Vettat Ivan
Bohadlo Vladimir
Lindner Petr
Cerbak Roman
Burda Vitézslav
Lev Radovan
Savi Jifi

Bokhem Kaled
Hrdina Milan
Tama Antonin
Branny Martin
Cermak Vladislav
Barvinek Zdenék
Aulicky Pavel
Munzar Lubo$
Kutil Karel

Sidlik Petr
Pospisil Lubos
Fiala Jan

Plsek Arnost
Cermak Pavel
Horak Ludvik
Chaloupka Vaclav
Severa Josef
Hajek Jan

SKB DUO Praha

BC Tabor

BC SAJM Olomouc
MatriXX Bowling Team
SBK STRIKE Revnice
MatriXX Bowling Team
OLYMPIA WELLNES Praha
SBK Brunswick Usti nad Labem
BC SAJM Olomouc
SBK Game Zone

SBK STRIKE Revnice
SKB DUO Praha

SBK STRIKE Revnice
1. B.C. Décin

1. B.C. Décin
OLYMPIA WELLNES Praha
Eagle team Kladno

SBK Néachod

SKB DUO Praha

SKB DUO Praha

BC SAJM Olomouc

SK Bowling Club Racice
SKK-B Ji¢in

SBK Game Zone

SBK Néachod

SK Bowling Club Racice
BC Tabor

BK Liberec

BC Tabor

SKB DUO Praha

BC KS Zahradni mésto
1. B.C. Décin

SBK Havli¢kav Brod
SBK Brunswick Usti nad Labem
1. B.C. Décin

BC Klise

SKB DUOQ Praha

SKB DUO Praha

SBK STRIKE Revnice
SKB DUO Praha
RADAVA SC Praha
SBK Zabé&hlicti Oveaci
1. B.C. Décin

BK Broumov

Rychlé koule

SK Bowling Club Racice
BC Tabor

BC Trutnov

SKB DUO Praha

SKB DUO Praha
OLYMPIA WELLNES Praha
SBK Havli¢kuv Brod
MatriXX Bowling Team

179.33
179.30
179.28
179.28
179.08
179.00
178.94
178.92
178.89
178.67
178.53
178.50
178.50
178.44
178.40
178.28
178.17
177.94
177.89
177.83
177.83
177.37
177.28
176.25
176.22
176.17
176.17
175.75
175.73
174.78
174.63
173.21
173.06
172.67
172.39
172.17
172.11
171.89
171.71
171.63
171.47
171.17
171.07
170.89
170.67
170.58
170.46
170.28
170.14
170.13
169.97
169.63
169.25

18
30
18
18
24
18
18
24
18
30
30
24
18
18
30
18
24
18
18
30
18
30
18
24
18
36
30
24
30
18
24
24
18
18
18
30
18
18
24
24
30
18
30
18
18
36
24
18
36
30
36
30
24

218
224
223
219
214
212
211
232
222
222
232
268
215
215
232
216
276
212
223
233
210
225
245
236
235
220
221
220
212
226
211
258
214
214
207
211
235
215
222
224
210
211
234
205
214
224
224
211
214
208
212
224
226
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Zvétina Michal
Divi$ Michal
Hiibst Vladimir
Kolar Jaroslav
Kyral Michal
Marval Jiti

Basta Jan
Rédisch Jindfich
Soukup Jiri
Charvat Stanislav
Hurdalek Milan
Spuira Vaclav
Trup Jan
Kastanek Filip
Broll Udo
Behensky Pavel
Vild Dominik
Danihelka Oldfich
Holub Jaromir
Vajéner Jan
Musil Bohumir
Hakl Richard
Ki#ivka Ladislav
Bittala Petr

Zita Bohumil
Prochazka Ludvik
Mara Zden¢k
Céansky Jindfich
Kobal Bohdan
Koller Rudolf
Stanishevskiy Vladimir
Brandejs Tomas
Kapoun Martin
Tucek Miloslav
Vrana Miloslav
Duchaé David
Vojif Jiti

Kafka Pavel
Marek Vlastislav
Vécha Vladimir
Cermak Pavel
Sladek Michal
Uhlif Leo$
Skalicky Pavel
Kejlicek Pavel
Horalek Pavel
Skodik Jifi
Slanat Radek
Maly Jiii
Némecek Jaroslav
Sargsyan Karen
Klika Petr
Kleinhampl Jakub

SKB DUO Praha

BC Klise

1. B.C. D&in

SKB DUO Praha

SBK Zabé&hli¢ti Oveaci
SBK STRIKE Revnice
SBK Havli¢kav Brod
SK Bowling Club Racice
MatriXX Bowling Team
SK Bowling Club Racice
SBK Nachod

RADAVA SC Praha

1. B.C. Décin

BC KS Zahradni mésto
Rychlé koule

Rychlé koule

SBK Game Zone

SBK STRIKE Revnice
BC SAJM Olomouc
SBK Brunswick Usti nad Labem
Eagle team Kladno

BC Trutnov

SKK-B Ji¢in

TJ TZ Ttinec

SBK Zabé&hlicti Oveaci
SBK Zabé&hlicti Oveaci
Eagle team Kladno
Eagle team Kladno
MatriXX Bowling Team
Eagle team Kladno

BC Klise

BK Broumov
RADAVA SC Praha

1. B.C. Décin

SBK Zabé&hlicti Oveaci
BK Broumov

BC Trutnov

SBK Havli¢kav Brod
Rychlé koule

SBK Game Zone

SK Bowling Club Racice
SKB DUOQ Praha

BC Tabor

BLK Jablonec nad Nisou
Rychlé koule

SBK Nachod

BC SAJM Olomouc
Eagle team Kladno

BC Trutnov

Bowling sekce Praha
SKB DUO Praha

BK Broumov

SBK X-DUDE Praha

169.00
168.93
168.92
168.83
168.72
168.63
168.60
168.58
168.33
168.13
168.11
167.94
167.22
167.17
167.00
166.89
166.71
166.42
166.42
166.33
166.17
166.11
166.08
166.06
165.72
165.28
165.08
164.88
164.50
163.88
163.83
163.71
163.50
163.22
163.08
163.06
162.94
162.89
162.56
162.21
161.31
161.00
160.75
160.67
160.39
160.33
160.17
159.38
158.89
158.33
158.11
157.56
155.44

30
30
24
30
18
24
30
24
24
24
18
18
18
24
30
18
24
24
24
24
18
18
24
18
18
18
24
24
18
24
18
24
18
18
24
18
18
36
18
24
36
18
24
24
18
18
24
24
18
30
18
18
18

217
215
206
218
205
231
229
212
203
193
205
198
215
225
201
221
202
220
196
207
218
248
218
204
214
190
203
195
190
200
193
207
213
209
224
206
216
211
197
190
193
202
224
221
201
212
207
196
198
208
202
185
210
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153 Kuéirek FrantiSek SBK Havli¢kuv Brod 15521 24 222
154 Fofit Hubert SBK Nachod 15511 18 196
155 Sloupensky Oto BK Broumov 151.46 24 189
156 Rygl Jan SKK-B Ji¢in 150.72 18 185
157 Rehak Jaroslav SBK Havli¢kuv Brod 15058 24 202
158 Sedivy Josef SKB DUO Praha 148.14 36 232
159 Kunce Petr BC Trutnov 14722 18 176
160 Chrpa Vladimir SK Bowling Club Racice 14467 18 179
161 Kratochvil Ivo Bowling sekce Praha 14417 18 204
162 Vrana Jan SBK Zabéhliéti Oveaci 14278 18 215
163 Zak Vaclav SK Bowling Club Racice 140.63 24 193
164 Blaho Martin SBK Game Zone 138.42 24 184
165 Sykora Jifi SBK X-DUDE Praha 135.17 18 156
166 Gabriel Leo SBK X-DUDE Praha 13411 18 167
VYSLEDKY KVALIFIKACE - ZENY
pocet max.

Pof. Jméno hracky Oddil prumér her vykon
1 Véchova Véra SBK Game Zone 192.78 18 249
2 Vondrackova Sarka BC Tabor 189.28 18 231
3 Bekova Martina SBK Nachod 18556 18 225
4 Kaanova Ivana BLK Jablonec nad Nisou 181.11 18 245
5 Kosatova Renata King Pins 180.50 18 233
6 Seidlova Radomira SKB DUO Praha 180.22 18 232
7 Kmentova Ivana BC Tabor 17850 18 216
8 Chaloupkova Eva ml. SBK STRIKE Revnice 178.22 18 228
9 Andreasikova Andrea BC Trutnov 17772 18 232
10 Stelcigova Stépanka SBK Nachod 176.94 18 206
11 Jirk( Katefina SK Bowling Club Racice 176.50 18 222
12 Vackova Marcela SBK STRIKE Revnice 176.39 18 224
13 Hurkova Dana SASH Bowling 17539 18 219
14 Kolafrova Irena 1. B.C. Dé&¢in 17483 18 246
15 Vitvarova Hana MatriXX Bowling Team 17356 18 233
16 Kyralova Zuzana SBK Zabéhlicti Oveaci 17339 18 215
17 Jechova Marcela SBK Nachod 173.11 18 200
18 Maresova Jana SBK Zabéhlicti Ovcaci 172.67 18 215
19 Strakova Irena SBK STRIKE Revnice 17250 18 205
20 Chaloupkové Eva st. SBK STRIKE Revnice 172.00 30 243
21 Gorejova Jana BC SAJM Olomouc 17156 18 213
22 Sramkové Katefina BC Trutnov 17144 18 211
23 Aulicka Lenka SBK Zabéhliéti Ovéaci 17117 18 211
24 Smakalova Klara BC KS Zahradni mésto 17111 18 191
25 Liskova Libuse SBK Nachod 170.61 18 246
26 Karpiskova Irena MatriXX Bowling Team 17021 24 213
27 Drabova Ivana 1. B.C. Dé&€in 170.06 18 234
28 Funkova Dagmar BLK Jablonec nad Nisou 169.92 24 224
29 Hanusova Dana SBK Nachod 169.44 18 214
30 Zaleska Veronika SKB DUO Praha 169.22 18 203
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Pospisilova Ilona
Zakova Jitka
Senkapoulova Petra
Novakova Dagmar
Pletichova Hana
Hlavova Lucie
Sediva Marie
Mazacova Katefina
Svengrova Oldfiska
Mastna Lea
Noskova Pavla
Schmidtova Véra
Zizkové Olga
Cermakova Michaela
Charvatova Dagmar
Bartkova Jana
Lakronova Jitka
Vinsova Ivana
Gyertakova Helena
Plesingerova Petra
Charvatova Adéla
Havova Katefina
Farova Michaela
PiSova Lenka
Kozanakova Hana
Brichtova Milena
Turinskéa Pavlina
Duchackova Bronislava

SK Bowling Club Racice
SK Bowling Club Racice
BC SAJM Olomouc

BC Tabor

BK Broumov

SBK STRIKE Revnice
SKB DUO Praha

SKB DUO Praha

1. B.C. Décin

BC SAJM Olomouc
SKB DUO Praha
MatriXX Bowling Team
BC KS Zahradni Mésto
SKB DUO Praha

SK Bowling Club Racice
SBK STRIKE Revnice
SKB DUO Praha

BC SAJM Olomouc

BC SAJM Olomouc
King Pins

Rychlé koule

BC Tabor

BC Tabor

SBK Zabéhli¢ti Oveaci
BC Trutnov

SKB DUO Praha

BC Trutnov

RADAVA SC Praha

168.53
168.22
167.94
167.92
164.89
164.83
164.13
164.06
163.54
163.46
162.63
162.61
161.89
158.92
156.58
156.27
155.92
154.50
154.39
154.00
153.33
153.06
152.47
150.72
146.94
144.44
143.72
139.28

36
18
18
24
18
24
24
18
24
24
30
18
18
36
24
30
24
24
18
18
18
18
30
18
18
18
18
18

216
219
205
201
266
204
211
198
197
203
190
225
200
216
214
192
203
223
218
247
191
189
189
170
200
187
180
178
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